
 

Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast 

Orange Juice & Milk  

 

Lunch: Pizza,  

Variety of Fruits  

Variety of Milk  

Menu subject to change  
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Monday, August 26 

Breakfast: French Toast Sticks 

Lunch: Corn Dog, Cheeseburger, Chicken Strips, Deli Sandwich, Mac & 

Cheese, Baked Beans, Baby Carrots w/Ranch 

Tuesday, August 27 

Breakfast: Pancake Wrap 

Lunch Beef Burrito, Chicken Sandwich, Chef Salad, Cheese Bites, Spanish 

Rice, Pinto Beans, Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Wednesday, August 28 

Breakfast: Oatmeal w/Sides or Yogurt Parfait 

Lunch: Lasagna, Cheeseburger, BBQ Rib Sandwich, Panther Wrap, 

Steamed Broccoli, Garlic Bread Stick, Garden Salad 

Thursday, August 29 

Breakfast: Sausage, Biscuits & Gravy 

Lunch: Nachos Supreme, Chicken Nuggets, Chicken Quesadilla, Chef Salad, 

Spanish Rice, Pinto Beans, Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Friday, August 30 

Breakfast: Egg & Bacon Tacos  

Lunch: Orange Chicken, Chicken Sandwich, Steak Fingers, Chow Mein 

Noodles, Stir Fry Vegetables, Egg Roll 

 

Monday, September 2 

. 

 

Tuesday, September 3 

Breakfast:  Pancakes 

Lunch: Chili Scoopers, Chili & Cornbread, Chicken Sandwich, Cheese Bites, 

Baked potato, Chef Salad, Spanish Rice, Pinto Beans, Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Wednesday, September 4 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza 

Lunch:  Parmesan Chicken, Cheeseburger, BBQ Rib  

Sandwich, Panther Wrap, Steamed Broccoli, Garden Salad, Garlic Bread 

Stick 

Thursday, September 5 

Breakfast:  Pigs, Donut Holes 

Lunch: Chicken Fajita Taco, Chicken Nuggets, Chef Salad, Chicken 

Quesadilla, Spanish Rice, Pinto Beans, Lettuce & Tomatoes  

Friday, September 6 

Breakfast:  Breakfast Tacos  

Lunch:  Chili Mac , Chicken Sandwich, Steak Fingers, Green Beans, Garden 

Salad, Garlic Bread Stick 


